Linear grilles
Type LG
L-03-1-01e
2
Contents · Application · Realisation ·
Safety instructions · Rapid selection
Contents
Application · Realisation · Safety instructions ·

- anodised according to E0-
Order Details
Order codes
Order examples
10 off  LG F G 30 NT / 600 × 107 / 300
20 off LG W S 36 GT / 1000 × 150 / KL / 300 / P1 / RAL9010
Type
Linear grille
W  =  angular profil
F = flat profil
0 = without frame profil
 (= grille with blades)
G = straight blades
S = inclined blades
30 = without slide damper
36 = with countercurrent flaps
NT = Standard blades division
GT = Special blades division
B × H
Nominal dimensions
0  =  colourless anodised after E0-
  VSA2001) (Standard)
P1  =  Powder coated according to
  RAL (other RAL colours and
  brilliance on request)
S2 = anodised according to E0-...
  (EURAS or VSA-Standard
  possible)
LG    F     S    30     NT    /     ...×...      /       0      /     VST     /   P1    /  RAL9006    /  Profiles acc.to p. 4 + 6
1) Explanations see L-02-2-02e
0 = without possibility for fixation,
  that means to insert (standard)
KL = with spring clips
EP = on one side with rubber buffer
BL = Mounting holes
RAL 9006 silky sheen,
60% brilliance
300  =  Distance for transition piece 300 mm
  (Standard)
150  =  Distance for transition piece 150 mm
VST = reinforced realisation (Sauter Profile)
Text for tendering purposes
Types